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08th August, 2019 

To 
The Company Secretary 
Mangalore Refinery and Petrochemicals Ltd. 

Mudapadav,Kuthethoor 
PO Via Katipalla 
Mangalore-575030 
Karnataka 

Dear Sir , 

Subject: Data Regarding Lost/Stolen/Fake/Duplicate Case(s) Shares. 

Link lntime India Pvt. Ltd 

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 

C -101, 247 Park, L.B.S.Marg, 

Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 

Tel : +91 22 49160000 

Fax : +91 22 49160000 

E-mail : mumbai@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

As per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), we are required to submit the 
report in respect of Stop Transfer Mark within 48 hours of action taken. 

The list of Stop Transfer Register & the supporting paper processed are attached for your reference. 

You are requested to forward the intimation to the concerned Stock Exchange. 

Yours faithfully , 

For Link lntime India Pvt Ltd 

Authoriz� 
Encl: As above 
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Stop Transfer 

No. 

ST103591 

-- - --

ST103591 

ST103593 

ST103595 

ST103596 

ST103597 

Date 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

07/08/2019 

Folio No. 

00404584 

00404584 

01018177 

00142998 

00884271 

00884272 

Certificate No. 
Name 

From To 

Parmod 404746 404746 
Kumar 

I 

Gupta 
Parmod 2438090 2438090 
Kumar 
Gupta 
Hans Raj 395475 395475 
Sakhuja 
Uma Shankar 2214935 2214935 
Bansal 
Ashwani 351421 351421 
Aggarwal 
Ashwani 586701 586701 
Aggarwal 

Total 

Link lntime India Pvt. Ltd 

CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 

C -101, 247 Park, L.B.S.Marg, 
Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 
Tel : +91 22 49160000 
Fax : +91 22 49160000 
E-mail : mumbai@linkintime.co.in
Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Distinctive No 

From 

257833001 

375481151 

- - -

256905901 

353165651 

-- -

252500501 

275986251 

-- -

To 

257833100 

375481250 

256906000 

353165750 

--

252500600 

275986350 

Shares 

100 

100 

- -

100 

--

100 

100 

100 

Reason 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 

Lost By 
Holder 
-

Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 

__ 
1 

H-2:lder 
600 

-


